
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MONTHLY ELEVATION AVERAGES 2025 
2025 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TODATE 

UVA HIGH 1062.32 1026.15 1104.31 1091.14 1028.97 996.24 1011.62 1105.01 1066.88 1061.09  1081.99 1115.10 1058.21 

WESTERN HIGH 1156.86 1155.01 1179.69 1132.58 1037.91 1002.06 1074.52 1140.39 1225.28 1207.89  1208.33 1228.36 1140.62 

HIGH TOTAL 1105.66 1105.71 1144.99 1101.21 1038.64 996.85 1035.37 1106.20 1155.76 1147.19  1157.52 1178.25 1100.86 

UVA MEDIUM 1070.15 1057.29 1144.17 1121.56 1077.86 1029.27 1035.30 1077.02 1074.97 1071.62  1076.46 1087.78 1072.37 

WESTERN MEDIUM 1032.56 1030.67 1041.46 1036.26 1008.05 967.00 963.89 1007.73 1024.89 1027.07  1004.85 1042.95 1013.63 

MEDIUM TOTAL 1038.05 1028.28 1056.30 1058.03 1024.08 986.38 981.90 1029.10 1027.54 1030.97  1030.24 1048.89 1025.82 

LOW GROWN 1255.60 1225.50 1236.32 1228.65 1240.70 1187.39 1207.08 1251.09 1251.54 1232.18 1258.93 1258.25 1235.26 

CTC HIGH 1099.33 1083.19 1115.06 1106.49 1019.85 1033.78 1054.37 1077.03 1114.62 1137.28  1142.01 1147.20 1094.32 

CTC MEDIUM 964.95 965.37 960.02 958.07 921.32 897.62 911.16 933.78 953.94 975.66  965.73 1004.77 950.57 

CTC LOW 948.46 967.34 993.53 992.98 1007.52 990.31 956.32 979.08 969.68 1009.26  978.51 957.76 978.28 

ORTH LOW 1296.89 1258.45 1271.98 1265.11 1272.94 1219.10 1241.63 1289.72 1292.77 1265.50  1296.42 1303.02 1271.87 

TOTAL 1185.43 1168.93 1183.76 1166.75 1151.32 1103.27 1127.60 1182.27 1191.62 1177.14  1198.39 1201.58 1167.72 

 

https://web.forbestea.com/statistics/sri-lankan-statistics/24-monthly-elevation-averages/1300-monthly-elevation-averages
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